Whj;lﬁoor

Dishwasher

MODELS:

WDT531HAPMO (Stainless)
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DOOR AND PANEL PARTS

Literature Parts
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DOOR AND PANEL PARTS

Illus. lus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts S Access Panel 12 Handle Assembly
W11655291 Energy Guide (Includes Hardware) W11554913 Stainless
W11532445 Owners Manual W10441006 Black 13 W10519755 Insulation, Toe Panel
W11532444  Tech Sheet 6 W10884775 Badge 14 W10693137 Screw, Set
2 Arm, Hinge 7 8268961 Sleeve, Friction 15 W10316572 Screw
W11484017 Lt.eft Hand 8 W10692757 Barrel Nut, Front Panel 16 W11049903 Stud, Mounting
W11484018 - Right Hand 9 W11504190 Light, Pipe 17 W10711884 Screw
3 W10803537 Stiffener, Door 10 3400071 Screw 18 Fastener
4 g’ag%’ﬁrg'g g'gf'“des 11 W10315897 Insulation, Front Panel W10503548 Black

W11528195 Stainless
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CONTROL PANEL AND LATCH PARTS
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CONTROL PANEL AND LATCH PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Console Assembly 3 W10825369 Brace, Connecto.r 6 W10653840 hﬁgndézsgvrﬂ%)
W11504635 Black 4 W11665213 Control, Electronic

2 W10825638 Box, Connector 5 \W10348408 Screw 7 W10177098 Screw
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INNER DOOR PARTS
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INNER DOOR PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W10348409 Screw 4 W10920683 Door Bottom, Seal 7 W11531479  Deflector, Vent
8 W10620296 Dispenser Assembly
2 W11050927 Seal, Console/Door 5 W11574971 Vent Assembly -
3 W11631034 Inner Door Assembly 6 W11476843 Screw 9 W11595230 Wiring Harness

10 W11184028 Gasket, Vent
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FILL, DRAIN AND OVERFILL PARTS
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FILL, DRAIN AND OVERFILL PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description
1 370445 Clamp, Hose
2 W10769066 Inlet Hose
3 W10195536 Inlet, Water
(Also Order Item 4)
4 8531323 Gasket
5 W10508676 Nut, Inlet

08/18/2023

(Also Order Item 4)

lllus.
No.

Part No. Description
371505 Clamp, Hose
W11669944 Fill Valve Assembly
W10786175 Miscellaneous Parts
Bag (Contains 2
Screws, 2 Clamps,
& 2 Brackets)
W10545278 Drain loop with check
valve assembly
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lllus.
No.

10
1

12
13

14

Part No.

Description

304231
W10195039

W10316267
W10346525

W10195037

Screw
Switch, Overfill Control

Standpipe, Overfill

Float & Retainer
Assembly

Lever, Overfill Switch

Part No. W11690564 Rev. A



TUB AND FRAME PARTS

Part No. W11690564 Rev. A
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Illus.
No.

Part No.

TUB AND FRAME PARTS

Description

1 W11467711

W11656602

2

3  W11425053
4 W10341745
5 W11296374
6 8269145
7  W11623675
8 W10619352
9 W10337934
0

8575897

08/18/2023

Tub Assembly
(Includes Heater
Assembly)

Shield, Thermostat

Seal, Tub

Screw

Screw

Bracket, Undercounter

Support, Bottom
Leveler, Leg
Spring, Door Balance

Wheel Assembly

lllus.
No.

1
12

13

14
15
16
17

18
19

20

Part No.

Description

3400892
8268991

W10866979

W11525335
3371618

W10544004
3378128

3400014
W10819539

8268990

Screw
Cover, Terminal Box

Shield, Tub Sound

Clip, Thermostat
Thermostat

Strike, Latch

Washer, Pronged Cup

Screw, Grounding

Sound Insulation,
Bottom

Bushing, Door Spring
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lllus.
No.

21

22

23
24
25

Part No. Description
W10732961 Bracket, Heater
Support
W10441445 Heater Element
Assembly
(Includes Heater
Washer & Nut)
NOTE: If heater
element is removed, it
must be replaced.
W10277003 Screw
489470 Screw
8270018 Wheel
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PUMP, WASHARM AND MOTOR PARTS
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PUMP, WASHARM AND MOTOR PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W10455271 Cover, Outlet 6 W10372113 Tab, Sump 13 8269146 Clamp, Hose
2 W10482462 Sump With Seal 7 W10789806 Filter Cup Assembly 14 W10195086 Motor, Isolator
15 W11521438 Motor
(Also Order Items 12 :
& 16) 8 W10724439 Pump, Drain (Also Order Items 12
9 8269144 Hose, Drain & 16)
3 W10463906 Screen
4 W10348407 Sorew 10 370445  Clamp, Hose 16 W10445975 Hose Assembly
11 W11525024 Sensor, Temperature (Includes 2 Clamps)
5 W11525187 Sump & Motor
Assembly 12 W11182008 Grommet 17  W10491331 Sprayarm
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UPPER WASH AND RINSE PARTS
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UPPER WASH AND RINSE PARTS

lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description

1 W11462355 Feed Tube Assembly 3 W10498900 Sprayarm
4 W10340681 Manifold
2 W10165274 Screw
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UPPER RACK AND TRACK PARTS
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UPPER RACK AND TRACK PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W10826745 Dishrack, Upper 4 8565925 (Sr\tlg’?{-RTJ;%kvable) 5 W10845760 Xount,b}Nheel
ssembly

2 W10306228 Track, Spacer
3 3385089 Track, Dishrack 6 3379676 Wheel

08/18/2023 17 Part No. W11690564 Rev. A



LOWER RACK PARTS
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LOWER RACK PARTS

Description

lllus.
No. Part No.
1 8561705
2 8268645
3 8562045

08/18/2023

Dishrack, Lower
Wheel & Transport
Assembly

Basket, Silverware
(Assembly)
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OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

8171657
8171659

4396277

3385556
4317824

8171477
8212560

08/18/2023

SIDE PANEL KITS
Black

Stainless Steel
MOISTURE BARRIER
KIT

Barrier Kit

DRAIN HOSE

12 Ft.

Power Cord Kit
(Included Cord &
Misc. Hardware)
Floor Mount Kit
Side Mount Kit
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